PSYC 304 Laboratory
Fall 1995

DATE
Aug 31

Sep 7

Sep 14

Sep 21
Sep 28

Oct 5

Oct 12

Oct 19

Oct 26

Nov 2
Nov 9
Nov 16
Nov 23

Nov 30

Dec 7

Lynn Morin

Office: David King Hall 2027
Hours: Wed 12:30 - 2:30

’ Phone: 993-1358

TOPIC DUE
Introduction
APA Style Review

Psyc Lit Review
Library Project

Quiz - APA Style Position Paper
Animals in Research Library Project
Habituation

Taste Aversion Part I Data Sheets
Taste Aversion Part IT Data Sheets

Quiz - Taste Aversion

Data Analysis Lit Review
Discrimination Method & Results Section
Conditioning: Shaping

Conditioning - Schedules
of Reinforcement & Extinction

Stress Induced Analgesia
Quiz - Stress Induced Analgesia

Data Analysis
Film (?7)

Taste Aversion Paper

Behavior Modification/Harry Film

Film Method & Results Section
Neuroscience - No Class

THANKSGIVING - No Class

Cognitive Behavior Modification Project
Morris Water Maze ‘
Data Analysis Method Section
Course Evaluations
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Grading:

Points:

An APA paper is required on the Taste Aversion Experiment. This paper is worth 100 points.
The paper is due at the beginning of class. Late papers are reduced a letter grade per week or
fraction of the week they are late. If the grade on this paper is a C or below, you may do a paper
on the Stress Induced Analgesia Experiment and the higher grade will be used.

100 pts
20 pts
10 pis
10 pts
10 pts
10 pts
20 pts
10 pts

10 pts
200 pts

Taste Aversion Paper

Taste Aversion Rough Draft

Position Paper

Quiz - APA Style

Quiz - Taste Aversion

Quiz - Stress Induced Analgesia

Method & Results Section - Stress Induced Analgesia
Method Section - Morris Water Maze

Behavior Modification Project

Total

Handling of animals is NOT required but strongly encouraged.



